Application
The “DIM” meter is designed for agriculture
control applications.
The turbine is located at the top of the pipe.
Major section of the pipe is free for water flow.
Features
• One measuring unit for all meter sizes
• Magnetic drive

Butterfly Valves
Gate Valves
Water Meters
Pilots and Accessories
Control Applications Solutions
Filters Back-Flushing Control Valves
CONTROL VALVES
Dorot D O R O T  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S ,  I N C . • Tel. 559-433-1648
Fax. 559-433-9815 • E-mail: dorotus@attglobal.net • www.dorot.com
Technical Data
   Type Size Maximum Norminal Transitional Minimum Minimum Maximum
Flow Rate Flow Rate Flow Rate Flow Rate Reading Reading
Qs Qp Qt Qmin
mm                             m3/h m3
DIM-50 50 30 15 4.5 1.2 0.005 9999999
DIM-65 65 50 25 7.5 2 0.005 9999999
DIM-80 80 80 40 12 3.2 0.005 9999999
DIM-100 100 120 60 18 4.8 0.005 9999999
DIM-150 150 300 150 45 12 0.005 9999999
DIM-200 200 500 250 75 20 0.005 9999999
DIM-250 250 800 400 120 32 0.05 99999999
Dimensions and Weight
   Type Size Length Height Connecting Flange Weight
L H kg
mm

even the smallest flow
through the meter.
How to Order
  Model Optional Diameter Flange Standard *Outputs
DIM AF - Standard (with preparation
  for Electrical Output)
AE - With Electrical Output
AH - Hot Water
AQ - Hot Water
  with Electrical Output
* V - for Volume electrical out put (reed switch)
* F - for Flow rate out put (optical)
ISO PN16
ANSI 125
BSTD
JIS 10
ABNT PN16
V - Volume (Electrical)
F - Flow (Optical)
2” - 20”
50mm - 500mm
x10
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
x 0.01 0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
x 0.1
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
x 1
DIM
-A/4.2005
www.dorot.com •  E-mail :  info_d@dorot.com
▲  PREVIOUS PAGE
▼  NEXT PAGE
  PRINT VERSION
Products
Market Segments
Case Studies
Dorot website
About Dorot
100 Series (Gal)
300 Series
500 Series
Plastic Valves
Other Control Valves

Butterfly Valves
Gate Valves
Water Meters
Pilots and Accessories
Control Applications Solutions
Filters Back-Flushing Control Valves
ISO 4064 Accuracy Error
Qmax ±2%
Qn ±2% (Half of Qmax)
Qt ±2% (Transi Flow)
Qmin ±5% (Lowest Flow Rate Error)
Dimensions and Weight
 Model DN Length Width Height Weight End Thread
(mm) L (mm) W (mm) H Kg  D
DMD-15 15 165 100 104 1.5 G 3/4B
DMD-15 190
DMD-20 20 190 100 106 1.7 G 1B
DMD-20 195
DMD-25 25 225 103 114 2.4 G1 1/4B
DMD-25 260 2.6
DMD-32 32 230 104 117 2.7 G1 1/2B
DMD-32 260 2.8
DMD-40 40 245 124 147 4.8 G 2B
DMD-40 300 5.1
DMD-50 50 280 125 172 8.2 G 2B
DMD-50 300 8.5
Technical Data
  Model DN Qmax m3/h Qn m3/h Qt L/h Qmin L/h Min Reading Max Reading
DMD-15 15 3 1.5 120 30 0.0001 99999
DMD-20 20 5 2.5 200 50 0.0001 99999
DMD-25 25 7 3.5 280 70 0.0001 99999
DMD-32 32 12 6 480 120 0.0001 99999
DMD-40 40 20 10 800 200 0.001 99999
DMD-50 50 30 15 1200 300 0.001 99999
Multi-Jet
Water Meter
How to Order
Model Optional Diameter Flange Standard  Output Options
DMD AF  - Standard (with preparation
         for Electrical Output)
1/2” -  2” BSP
AE - With Electrical Output
15mm - 50mm NPT
V - Volume
Pulse for m3
Pulse for 10 L
Pulse for 100 L
Dorot
B-H
DN 15mm
Qn 1.5m3/h
50ºC
m3
DMD-A
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
x 0,001 0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9x
0,01
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
x 0,1
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
x 0,0001
0 0 0 0 0
Flow Sensor
A small rotating “star”
in the center of the dial
plate helps to detect
even the smallest flow
through the meter.
DMD-A
DM
D-A/4.2005
L
H
D
W
CONTROL VALVES
Dorot D O R O T  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S ,  I N C . • Tel. 559-433-1648
Fax. 559-433-9815 • E-mail: dorotus@attglobal.net • www.dorot.comwww.dorot.com •  E-mail :  info_d@dorot.com
▲  PREVIOUS PAGE
▼  NEXT PAGE
  PRINT VERSION
Products
Market Segments

Air Valves
Butterfly Valves
Gate Valves
Water Meters
Pilots and Accessories
Control Applications Solutions
Filters Back-Flushing Control Valves
Single Jet Water Meter
Magnetic Drive
DSD-A
Main Technical Data
  Model Size Class Qmax m3/h Qn (m3/n) Qt L/h Qmin L/h Min Max Weght
mm ISO 4064 Max. Nom. Transitional Min. Reading Reading kg
Flow Flow Flow Flow m3 m3
DSD-13D 13 B 3 1.5 120 30 0.0001 99999 0.8
DSD-20D 20 B 5 2.5 200 50 0.0001 99999 0.9
DSD-25D 25 B 7 3.5 280 70 0.0001 99999 1.47
DSD-32D 32 B 12 6 480 120 0.0001 99999 2.56
DSD-40D 40 B 20 10 800 200 0.0001 99999 2.9
Dorot
B-H
DN 15mm
Qn 1.5m3/h

-A
/4.2005
How to Order
Model Optional Diameter Flange Standard *Electrical Output
DSD AF - Standard (with preparation
for Electrical Output) 1/2” - 1 1/2” BSP V - Volume
AE - With Electrical Output 13mm - 40mm NPT
DSD-13D3-40D3
L1
L
H1
H
W
Dd
CONTROL VALVES
Dorot D O R O T  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S ,  I N C . • Tel. 559-433-1648
Fax. 559-433-9815 • E-mail: dorotus@attglobal.net • www.dorot.comwww.dorot.com •  E-mail :  info_d@dorot.com
▲  PREVIOUS PAGE
▼  NEXT PAGE
  PRINT VERSION
Products
Market Segments
Case Studies
Dorot website
About Dorot
100 Series (Gal)
300 Series
500 Series
Plastic Valves
Other Control Valves

999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999 999999
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.1 0.1 1 1 1 1
How to Order
Model Optional Diameter Flange Standard *Outputs
DWM AF - Standard (with preparation
for Electrical Output)
AE - With Electrical Output
AH - Hot Water
AQ - Hot Water
  with Electrical Output
* V - for Volume electrical out put (reed switch)
* F - for Flow rate out put (optical)
ISO PN16
ANSI 125
BSTD
JIS 10
ABNT PN16
V - Volume (Electrical)
F - Flow (Optical)
2” - 20”
50mm - 500mm
Turbine Water Meter
DWM-A
Flow Sensor
A small rotating “star”
in the center of the dial
plate helps to detect
even the smallest flow
through the meter.
Dorot
B
m3
0 0 0 0 0 0
Qn 15m3/h
DN 50mm
PN 16
DWM-A
0 1
2
3
456
7
8
9
X 0,1
X 0,01
0 1
2
3